
mini Crostic Puzzle 661
The pot calls the kettle greasy.
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A. "The Impossible Dream"
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B. Coach with 3 Super Bowl
wins  63 
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C. Little Richard's first big hit
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D. Tennis great
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E. Venomous lizard
122

 
 14 

 
148

 
111

   
 54 

 
135

 
 85 

 
 38 

 
 91 

 
 45 

 
  3  

.

F. Not nearly enough
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G. In Yiddish, crazy fool
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H. Chinese restaurant staple
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I. Marion Cotillard won an
Oscar playing her 147
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J. Brilliantly-plumed fowl of
New Guinea  44 
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K. Gourmet
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L. Jewish house of worship
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M. Ready
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N. Balki Bartokomous, Larry
Appleton, et al  33 
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